
1. 1.

2. 2.

3. 3.

4. 4.

5. 5.

Datum: Spieldauer: 9

Beginn: Uhr Wechselzeit: 1

Spiel Gr.

1 A :

2 A :

3 B :

4 B :

5 A :

6 A :

7 B :

8 B :

9 A :

10 A :

11 B :

12 B :

13 A :

14 A :

15 B :

16 B :

17 A :

18 A :

19 B :

20 B :

VfB Neuffen III

VfL Kirchheim II

BFC Pfullingen

VfL Kirchheim I

TV Nellingen I

TuS Metzingen

F-Jugend
Spielort: Städtische Sporthalle, 72639 Neuffen

Gruppe A (stark) Gruppe B (schwach)

Hallenturnier VfB Neuffen

14:50

14:20

Reutlinger Juniors

TV Nellingen II

03.03.2024 min

13:30 min

Reutlinger Juniors

TSV Wendlingen I

13:40

TSV Wendlingen II

Beginn

13:30

13:50

14:30

14:40

14:10

VfB Neuffen III

BFC Pfullingen

TSV Wendlingen I

TV Nellingen I

TSV Wendlingen II

VfL Kirchheim II

14:00

15:20

15:30

15:00

15:10

TuS Metzingen

TV Nellingen II

BFC Pfullingen

TSV Wendlingen I

15:40

15:50

VfL Kirchheim I

TSV Wendlingen II

VfB Neuffen III

16:20

16:30

16:40

16:00

16:10

TV Nellingen I

TSV Wendlingen II

VfL Kirchheim II

VfL Kirchheim I

TuS Metzingen

TuS Metzingen

TV Nellingen I

Reutlinger Juniors

VfL Kirchheim II

TV Nellingen II

TSV Wendlingen I

Reutlinger Juniors

BFC Pfullingen

TV Nellingen II

VfL Kirchheim I

TuS Metzingen

Paarung

TV Nellingen I

Reutlinger Juniors

VfL Kirchheim II

TV Nellingen II

VfB Neuffen III

VfB Neuffen III

BFC Pfullingen

TSV Wendlingen I

VfL Kirchheim I

TSV Wendlingen II


